
2017/03 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share) 

Date 
Trade 

Volume 
Trade Value 

Opening 

Price 

Highest 

Price 

Lowest 

Price 

Closing 

Price 
Change Transaction 

2017/03/01 713,787 14,213,908 20.00 20.00 19.80 19.85 -0.15 405 

2017/03/02 1,139,754 22,587,749 20.00 20.00 19.65 19.80 -0.05 572 

2017/03/03 648,372 12,791,618 19.80 19.80 19.60 19.70 -0.10 285 

2017/03/06 432,506 8,545,861 19.75 19.85 19.65 19.75 +0.05 260 

2017/03/07 877,715 17,603,408 19.80 20.20 19.80 20.00 +0.25 498 

2017/03/08 461,735 9,246,900 20.05 20.10 19.90 20.00 0.00 310 

2017/03/09 336,881 6,690,274 20.10 20.10 19.80 19.80 -0.20 246 

2017/03/10 581,647 11,401,599 19.80 19.80 19.50 19.60 -0.20 426 

2017/03/13 395,954 7,781,987 19.70 19.90 19.55 19.70 +0.10 443 

2017/03/14 496,566 9,798,545 19.70 19.80 19.65 19.65 -0.05 304 

2017/03/15 257,197 5,040,791 19.65 19.75 19.50 19.55 -0.10 256 

2017/03/16 563,465 11,014,037 19.60 19.65 19.45 19.55 0.00 321 

2017/03/17 617,475 12,059,958 19.55 19.60 19.45 19.60 +0.05 351 

2017/03/20 897,080 17,385,889 19.60 19.60 19.25 19.35 -0.25 501 

2017/03/21 597,881 11,561,128 19.30 19.40 19.30 19.35 0.00 370 

2017/03/22 423,493 8,219,367 19.35 19.55 19.25 19.45 +0.10 276 

2017/03/23 491,081 9,629,760 19.50 19.75 19.50 19.75 +0.30 352 

2017/03/24 261,445 5,136,523 19.75 19.75 19.50 19.65 -0.10 199 

2017/03/27 325,694 6,342,789 19.60 19.65 19.35 19.35 -0.30 258 

2017/03/28 786,068 15,040,305 19.40 19.45 18.85 18.95 -0.40 361 

2017/03/29 258,021 4,897,197 19.00 19.05 18.90 19.00 +0.05 147 

2017/03/30 154,631 2,935,789 19.00 19.00 18.95 19.00 0.00 158 

2017/03/31 182,117 3,458,773 19.00 19.05 18.95 19.00 0.00 115 

 


